
WOMEN'S 140.0 RESULTS

Women's 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 133.0 115.0 10

2 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 137.0 90.0 8

3 Lucy Truex Maize South High School 134.0 80.0 6

4 Emma Chambers Maize High 135.0 75.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 0.0 0

6 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 137.0 185.0 10

2 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 133.0 175.0 8

3 Lucy Truex Maize South High School 134.0 150.0 6

4 Emma Chambers Maize High 135.0 145.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 0.0 0

6 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 133.0 225.0 10

2 Lucy Truex Maize South High School 134.0 200.0 8

3 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 137.0 190.0 6

4 Emma Chambers Maize High 135.0 146.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 0.0 0

6 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 0.0 0



Women's 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 133.0 515.0 10

2 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 137.0 465.0 8

3 Lucy Truex Maize South High School 134.0 430.0 6

4 Emma Chambers Maize High 135.0 366.0 4

5 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 0.0 0

6 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 0.0 0

Women's 140.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

15 Aaliyah Flemming Wichita East High School 133.0 3.872

34 Caitlin Homan Wichita East High School 137.0 3.394

39 Lucy Truex Maize South High School 134.0 3.209

57 Emma Chambers Maize High 135.0 2.711

76 Bella Cranor Independence High School 139.4 0.0

78 Rory Hadley Wichita East High School 138.6 0.0


